
Burnaby North, Sullivan Heights
# 2204 3755 BARTLETT CT, V3J 7G7

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-599-1650

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 08-Dec-14 11:21 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1086956
Active

 

List Price: $269,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $269,000

Subdiv/Complex: TIMBERLEA, THE OAK
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1977 001-393-723
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: STRATA37
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,676 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 25 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: Y - FRIDGE, STOVE, DISHWASHER,
View: Y - PANORAMIC CITY AND MOUNTAIN

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Upper Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Concrete Block Parking Access: Side

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; Underground, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Concrete
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel Dist to Public Trans: CLOSE Dist to School/Bus: CLOSE
Renovations: Completely Reno Year:  2008 Units in Development: 144 Total Units in Strata: 144

YesFlooring: Laminate, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Hot Water Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: 0 Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - NEVER LIVED IN
COLYVANMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not Allowed

Maint Fee: $393.96

Maint Charge Incl: Electricity, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Heat, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal

Legal: PL NWS475 LT 118 DL 4 LD 36 THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1.
Amenities: Elevator, Garden, Pool; Indoor, Recreation Center, Sauna/Steam Room, Shared Laundry
Features Incl: Garage Door Opener

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 17'3 X 11'10
Main F. Kitchen 10'2 X 6'5
Main F. Dining 13'4 X 7'
Main F. Master Bedroom 17'3 X 11'
Main F. Bedroom 9'7 X 9'4

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 928 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
928 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 928 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

SOLD FIRM @ $240K. CIBC Mortgage Inc. (22nd floor, Concrete High Rise) Located close to transportation, shopping & schools. 
Panoramic views from Mt Baker to Metrotown. Building feats indoor pool, fob entry, located next to Lougheed Mall for easy access to 
Safeway, shops & services, Skytrain & parks. Great value in owner-occupied building. No Electricity bills. It is included in the Maintenance 
fee with Heat, Hot water, and Great Rec facilities.



Burnaby North, Willingdon Heights
# 201 3787 PENDER ST, V5C 2L2

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 08-Dec-14 11:21 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1075269
Active

 

List Price: $277,000 Previous Price: $287,000
Original Price: $314,000

Subdiv/Complex: 
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1993 018-221-289
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: CD-HSP21
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $2,073 (2013)
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